f. UNOFFICIAL coPY Il

" e

; THIS DOCUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: | 02171108
84632/0037 30 001 Page § of 4
Gary K. Fordyce, Esq. 1998-12-24 10:17:09
ABN AMRO North America, Inc. Cook County Recorder 27.00

135 South La Salle Street, Suite 925
Chicago, Illinois 60603

AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO
David G. \Lynch Esq.

Rudnick & Wolfe

203 North 14 Salle Street, Suite 1800
Chicago, lllino’s~60601-1293

Tk &1

PERMANENT INUEXNUMBERS:

14-31-211-026 14-71-219-039

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

2100 North Elston Avenue
Chicago, illlinois 60614

RELEASE CEMORTGAGE
AND ASSIGNMENT OF PcNTS AND LEASES

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking
assoc1at10n ("LaSalle”), for and in consideration of the payment of the-sum of One Dollar ($1.00), the receipt
whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hercby REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM unto
KLEINﬂIB LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, an Illinois limited liability company, all night, title, claim or
demand whatsoever LaSalle may have acquired in, through or by that certain:

(1) Mortgage, Security Agreement and Financing Statement dated as-of April 9, 1992 and

recorded on April 9, 1992 as Document No. 92242722 with the Office of tve Pecorder of Deeds of

Cook County, [linois, and rerecorded on April 10, 1992 as Document No: 92244747 with the

Ofﬁce of the Recorder of Deeds of Caok County, Illinois, as amended and restated by that certain

Restated Mortgage, Security Agreement and Financing Statement dated as of Noverabr 24, 1995

and recorded on December 8, 1995 as Document No. 95855315 with the Office of the Recorder of

Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, and as further amended by that certain First Amendment to

Restated Mortgage, Security Agreement and Financing Statement and Assignment of Rents and

Leases dated as of June 20, 1996 and recorded on June 25, 1996 as Document No. 96488495 with

the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Tllinois;

(ii) Assignment of Rents and Lease dated as of April 9, 1992 and recorded on April 10, 1992

?S Document No. 92244748 with the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, lllinois, as
amended by that certain First Amendment to Restated Mortgage, Security Agreement and
F inancing Statement and Assignment of Rents and Leases dated as of June 20, 1996 and recorded
on June 25, 1996 as Document No. 96488495 with the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook

County, Illinois; and
BOX 333-CTT "

979146 2

[of {

CTF




)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

(i) Collateral Assignment of Judgement and Underlying Mortgage Indebtedness dated as of

April 8, 1992 and recorded on April 9, 1992 as Document No. 92242721 with the Office of the
Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois;

each with|respect to the premises therein described, situated in the County of Cook, State of Ilhinois, and as more

particularly described on Exhibit "A" attached hereto, together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto
belonging|or appertaining.

Il‘\l WITNESS WHEREOF, LASALLE NATIONAL BANK has caused this Release of Mortgage and
Assignment of Rents and Leases to be executed as of this 20th day of November, 1998.

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
| ) SS
COUNTY OF COOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and o sa'd County in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that
RICHARD SERNA, personally known to me anG-kzown by me to be a Vice President of LASALLE
NATIONAL BANK, a national banking association, ui »whnse name the above and foregoing instrument is
executed,‘appeared before me this day in person and ackrioviledged that he signed and delivered the said

instrumen‘t as his frec and voluntary act and as the free and volun‘ary act of said banking association, for the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this .6!2_6( day of Dccernber , 1998.

/ /
W4aV /4 /I‘L/Z / ~
Notary Public /" | o
pission Expires: b:’"l
: P2
ie of m"ﬂﬂis / / 9? /ZCU / e
Xp. ,'29/4001 7 7 C(%

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE
OWNER OF THE PREMISES, THIS
RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH
THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

GKFjb/December 1, 1998/96677.1




-

UNOFF&tAL COPY

PARCEL 13 10T § (EXCEP? THE NORTHRASTERLY 10 FETT THEREOP AXD KXCEPT THE
SOUTHRASTERLY 34 YEXT OF SAID LOT § LYING SOUTHWESTERLY OF THRE WORTHRASTERLY 10
7EST THRERROY) 1078 9 N 10 (EXCEPT THR SOUTHEASTERLY 34 FEET OF SAID 107T8) NOD
10TS 11 AND 13 1N KILLICK'S SOBDIVISION OF 10TS 1%, )0 AD 31 IN THE
HSUBDMSIMO'IM‘I’NS. LOTS 7 TO 11 AND LOTS 13 TO 16 IN BLOCK 21 IR
SHEFPFIRLD'S ADDITION 70 CHICAGO IN THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF THE RORTHEAST 1/4 OF
SRCTION 31, TOWMNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN

COOK COONTY, ILLINOIS

ALSO

PARCEL 3‘I THAS PAXT OF REAL ESTATE LYING SOUTHWESTRRLY OF NOD ADJOINING 10T 12 IN
KILLICK'S SUBDIVZZT0N APORESAID AND BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS: (1) OM THR NORTHWEST BY A
LINE COMMENCING AY wi2 MOST WESTRRLY CORNER OF SAID 10T 11; THENCE ROIOTHO
SOUTHWESTERLY ALONG ¥4 NORTHMWESTEIRLY LINE OF SAID 10T 12, BXTRNDED

SOUTHWESTERLY, 34 FEsT, 7.1/4 INCHES, MORE OR 1183, TO THE MORTHRASTERLY LINE OF
THR RIGHT OF WAY OF THE (¥iCA00 AND RORTHWESTERN RAILROAD; (2) OM THE SOUTHWEST
BY SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF RAILROAD RIOHT OF WAY; (3) ON THE SOUTHRAST BY THE
SOUTHEASTRRLY LINE OF SAID ILT 12, EXTENDED SOUTHWESTERLY TO SAID NORTHEASTRRLY
LINE OF RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY; A0 (4) ON THE NORTHEAST BY TME SOUTHWESTERLY LINE

OF SAID LOT 33, IR COOK COUNTY, 1LLSOTS

ALSO

PARCEL 3: THAT PART OF REIAL ESTATR LYING SUUTHRASTERLY OF AXD ADJOINING THE ABOVE
DESCRIBED PROPERTY NO BOUKDED AND DESCRIBEZ 'S POLLOWS: (1) OM THE FORTHWEST BY
THR SOUTHEASTERLY LINE OF 107 12 IN KILLICK'S SUADIVISION AFORRSAID, EXTENDED
SOUTHWESTERLY TO THE NORTHRASTERLY LINE OF THE «IGW™.OF WAY OF THE CHICAIO AND
WORTHWESTRERM RAILROAD; {2) ON THE SOUTHWEST BY ZAI) NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF
RAXILROAD RIGHT OF YAAY; b} WMWBYAL!KSMPML!OW! 1/2
FEET NORTHWESTERLY OF THE SOUTHEASTERLY LINE OF THE 18 P07 ALLEY LYING
SOUTHRASTERLY OF AXD ADJOINING LOTS 7 TO 13 1IN KILLICK'$ iV2JIVISION AFORERSAID,
AND SAID LINE KXTENDED SOUTHWRSTERALY TO THE AFORESAID NORTYA\ITERLY LINE OF
RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY; ND (4) ON THE NORTHRAST BY THE SOUTHWES (ALY LINE OF SAID
107 12 IN KILLICX'S SUMDIVISION, EXTENDED SOUTHRASTEALY TO SAIL £ S THEASTERLY
BOUNDARY LINE OF SAID PARCEL OF REAL ESTATE, IN COOK COUNTY, ILILIMLYS

PARCEL 41 ALL THAT PART OF VACATRD NORTH HOBSOM AVENUS LYING RORTHWESTERLY OF AXD
ADJOINING THE NORTHWESTERLY LINES OF LOTS § TO 13, XD THR NORTHWESTERLY LINE OF
SAID 10T 12, rmmmmmrmmnommnurunovmumorm
OF CHICAGO AXD NORTHWESTERN RAILMAY, IN J. B, KILLICK'S SUBDIVISION OF 1078 29,
30 AND 31 OF BLOCK 31 APORESAID, AND LYING SOUTHRASTEALY OF AXD ADJOINING THE
SOUTHRASTERLY LINE OF 107 *A® I¥ THE CONSOLIDATION OF PARTS OF ORIGINOAL BLOCK 21
AND LYING BOOTHWESTIALY OF AXD ADJOINING THE SOUTHVWESTERLY LINR OF THE
NORTHRASTEALY 10 FEYT OF LOT § IN KILLICX'S SUBDIVISION, FROCUCED NORTHWRSTERLY
7O THE SOUTHRASTERLY LINS OF 107 °A° IR 7HE COMSOLIDATION APORRSAID AND LYING
mmmrormmoxmmmmmurunwmnmormwm
CHICAGO AMD NORTHWESTERN RAILROAD, IN COOX COUNTY, ILLINOIS

08171148




o UNOFFICIAL COPY

v

ALSO

PARCEL S: THAT PART OF LOT "A® IR THR CONSOLIDATION OF PARTS OF ORIGINAL BLOCK 21 IN
SHEPFIRLD’S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THR RAST 1/2 OP THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31,
TONNSHIP 40 ROOTH, RANGR 14 RAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING RAST OF THE
FOLLOWING DRSCTJINED LINES: COMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE KORTHWESTZRLY LINR
OF NORTH HOBSOX 7V)NUR WITH THR SOUTHWRSTBRLY LINE OF NORTH ELSTON AVENUR; THENCE
NORTH 45 DBGREES 4/, *IRUTES 02 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID SOUTHWESTBRLY LINR 100.27 FRET
TO THR POINT OF BRGIINY.3; THENCE SOUTH {4 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 5¢ SECONDS WEST 146.52

FEET; THENCR SOUTH 43 D”GAEES 27 MINUTES 42 SECONDS WEST 167.81 FEET, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

i

ADDRESS OF REAL ESTATE:

2100 North Elston Avenue
Chicago, lllinois 60614

PERMANENT TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:

{KY71108

14-31-211-026
14-31-219-039

GKF:jh/December 1, 1998/96677.1




